
Electronic Store Inventory as of 11/27/2020
To order and for more information call or email

(210) 271-8806
ElectronicStore@goodwillsa.org

Class Asset Manuf Model Price
Processor 

Type
Processor 

Speed
Processor 

Qty
Mem Size 

(Total)
Mem 
Type

Condition Notes/Comments

Networking 591533 Apple Airport Express 
802.11n A1264

 $      9.99 TESTED

Networking 591534 Apple Airport Express 
802.11n A1264

 $      9.99 TESTED

Networking 578941 Apple Airport Express 
802.11n A1264

 $    12.99 REFURBISHED

Networking 534682 Apple Airport Express 
802.11n A1392

 $    14.99 TESTED

Networking 572910 Apple Airport Extream 
A1143

 $      7.99 REFURBISHED NO Power Cord

Networking 560798 Apple Airport Extream 
A1143

 $    12.99 TESTED

Networking 558496 Apple Airport Extream 
A1143

 $    12.99 REFURBISHED

Networking 560795 Apple Airport Extream 
A1143

 $    12.99 TESTED

Networking 592828 Apple Airport Extream 
A1354

 $      7.99 REFURBISHED NO Power Cord

Networking 526976 Apple Airport Extream 
A1354

 $      9.99 TESTED With Power Cord

Networking 587231 Apple Airport Extream 
A1354

 $      9.99 TESTED

Networking 585967 Apple Airport Extream 
A1354

 $      9.99 TESTED With Power Cord

Networking 593449 Apple Airport Extream 
A1354

 $      9.99 TESTED

Networking 585965 Apple Airport Extream 
A1354

 $      9.99 TESTED

Networking 577146 Apple Airport Extream 
A1354

 $    12.99 REFURBISHED

Networking 592829 Apple Airport Extream 
A1408

 $      7.99 REFURBISHED NO Power Cord

Networking 560790 Apple Airport Extream 
A1408

 $    12.99 TESTED
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Networking 536181 Apple AirPort Extreme 
Base Station 

A1521

 $    24.99 TESTED

Networking 592901 Apple AirPort Extreme 
Base Station 

A1521

 $    24.99 TESTED

Networking 592379 Arris Surfboard Cable 
Modem

 $      9.99 TESTED

Networking 587324 Circle Home plus  $    44.99 NEW
Networking 586802 Cisco 2811  $    24.99 TESTED
Networking 586801 Cisco 2811  $    24.99 TESTED
Networking 573244 Cisco Catalyst 3750 E 

series
 $    29.99 TESTED WS-C3750G-24T-S

Networking 572682 Cisco Catalyst 3750 E 
series

 $    59.99 TESTED WS-C3750E-48TD-S

Networking 573012 Cisco Catalyst 3750G  $    29.99 TESTED WS-C3750G-24TS-S1U V03
Networking 572415 Cisco Catalyst 3750G  $    49.99 TESTED WS-C3750G-48TS-S
Networking 572696 Cisco Catalyst 3750G  $    49.99 TESTED
Networking 572651 Cisco Catalyst 3750G  $    49.99 TESTED WS-C3750G-48TS-S
Networking 570575 Cisco Catalyst 3750G  $    49.99 TESTED ws-c3750g-48ts-s
Networking 573175 Cisco Catalyst 3750G  $    49.99 TESTED ws-c3750g-48ts-s
Networking 572660 Cisco Catalyst 3750G  $    49.99 TESTED ws-c3750g-48ts-s
Networking 572697 Cisco Catalyst 3750G  $    49.99 REFURBISHED WS-C3750E-48TD-S
Networking 573176 Cisco Catalyst 3750G  $    49.99 TESTED WS-C3750G-48TS-S
Networking 572683 Dell Catalyst 3750G  $    49.99 TESTED WS-C3750G-48TS-S
Networking 590489 Netgear FS116  $      9.99 NEW 5-PORT FAST ETHERNET SWITCH, 

10/100 MBPS
Networking 593179 Netgear Nighthawk 

AC1900 Smart 
WiFi Router 

R7000

 $    29.99 TESTED

Networking 591600 Netgear Nighthawk 
AC1900 Smart 

WiFi Router 
R7000

 $    44.99 TESTED

Networking 593180 Netgear Nighthawk 
C7000 AC1900 

Modem

 $    39.99 TESTED
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Networking 593137 Netgear R6400v2 
AC1750

 $    19.99 TESTED

Networking 586824 Plextor 12120  $    34.99 TESTED PLEXTOR PX20TSE 12X/20X SCSI 50 
CDROM DRIVE, No cables included 

Server 572426 Cisco multi services 
platform series

 Call or 
Email for 

Price 

Xeon 
Quad Core

2.3 GHz 1 2048.00 DDR2 TESTED – 
EXCEPTION

1 x Xeon L5410 2.33GHz, 2GB RAM, No 
Hard Drives, Cisco CIVS-MSP-4RU

Server 573024 Dell EqualLogic 
PS6100

 $  299.99 TESTED – 
EXCEPTION

No Hard Drives

Server 573438 Dell poweredge 1950  Call or 
Email for 

Price 

Xeon Dual 
Core

3.0 GHz 1 4.00 DDR2 TESTED – 
EXCEPTION

NO HDD'S

Server 582696 Dell poweredge 2650  $    34.99 Xeon 2.4 GHz 1 512.00 DDR TESTED – 
EXCEPTION

NO HDD'S

Server 582543 Dell poweredge 2650  $    34.99 Xeon 1.8 GHz 1 1000000.0
0

DDR2 TESTED – 
EXCEPTION

NO HDD'S

Server 582694 Dell poweredge 2650  $    34.99 Xeon 2.0 GHz 1 2.00 DDR TESTED – 
EXCEPTION

NO HDD'S

Server 571337 Dell poweredge 2650  Call or 
Email for 

Price 

Xeon 2.4 GHz 1 1000000.0
0

DDR TESTED – 
EXCEPTION

NO HDD'S

Server 573439 Dell poweredge 2650  Call or 
Email for 

Price 

2.4 GHz 1 1000000.0
0

DDR TESTED – 
EXCEPTION

NO HDD'S

Server 571417 Dell poweredge 2850  Call or 
Email for 

Price 

Xeon 3.0 GHz 1 4.00 DDR2 TESTED – 
EXCEPTION

NO HDD'S

Server 573496 Dell poweredge 2850  Call or 
Email for 

Price 

Xeon 3.2 GHz 1 4.00 DDR2 TESTED – 
EXCEPTION

NO HDD'S

Server 573437 Dell poweredge 2850  Call or 
Email for 

Price 

Xeon Dual 
Core

3.0 GHz 1 4.00 DDR2 TESTED – 
EXCEPTION

NO HDD'S

Server 570863 Dell poweredge 2950  $      9.99 Xeon Dual 
Core

2.0 GHz 1 4.00 DDR2 TESTED – 
EXCEPTION

NO HDD'S 

Server 570835 Dell poweredge 2950  $    39.99 Xeon Dual 
Core

2.0 GHz 1 4.00 DDR2 TESTED – 
EXCEPTION

NO HDD'S

Server 571336 Dell poweredge 2950  $    39.99 Xeon Dual 
Core

3.0 GHz 1 24.00 DDR2 TESTED – 
EXCEPTION

NO HDD'S
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Server 570299 Dell poweredge 2950  $    39.99 Xeon 
Quad Core

2.3 GHz 1 8.00 DDR2 TESTED – 
EXCEPTION

NO HDD'S

Server 582541 Dell poweredge 2950  $    39.99 Xeon 2.0 GHz 1 2.00 DDR2 TESTED – 
EXCEPTION

NO HDD'S

Server 571339 Dell poweredge 2950  $    49.99 Xeon 
Quad Core

2.3 GHz 1 32.00 DDR2 TESTED – 
EXCEPTION

NO HDD'S

Server 571412 Dell poweredge 2950  Call or 
Email for 

Price 

Xeon Dual 
Core

2.0 GHz 1 4.00 DDR2 TESTED – 
EXCEPTION

NO HDD'S

Server 570862 Dell poweredge 2950  Call or 
Email for 

Price 

Xeon 
Quad Core

2.3 GHz 1 16.00 DDR2 TESTED – 
EXCEPTION

NO HDD'S

Server 570857 Dell poweredge 2950  Call or 
Email for 

Price 

Xeon Dual 
Core

2.0 GHz 1 16.00 DDR2 TESTED – 
EXCEPTION

NO HDD'S

Server 571374 Dell poweredge R710  $    89.99 Xeon 
Quad 
Core, 
Xeon 

Quad Core

2.27 GHz, 
2.27 GHz

2 48.00 DDR3, 
DDR3, 
DDR3, 
DDR3, 
DDR3, 
DDR3, 
DDR3, 
DDR3, 
DDR3, 
DDR3, 
DDR3, 
DDR3

TESTED – 
EXCEPTION

48GB RAM, 2x Xeon Quad E5520 2.27GHz, 
No Drives
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Server 573243 Dell poweredge R900  $  149.99 Xeon 
Quad 
Core, 
Xeon 
Quad 
Core, 
Xeon 
Quad 
Core, 
Xeon 

Quad Core

2.13 GHz, 
2.13 GHz, 
2.13 GHz, 
2.13 GHz

4 256.00 DDR2, 
DDR2, 
DDR2, 
DDR2, 
DDR2, 
DDR2, 
DDR2, 
DDR2, 
DDR2, 
DDR2, 
DDR2, 
DDR2, 
DDR2, 
DDR2, 
DDR2, 
DDR2, 
DDR2, 
DDR2, 
DDR2, 
DDR2, 
DDR2, 
DDR2, 
DDR2, 
DDR2, 
DDR2, 
DDR2, 
DDR2, 

TESTED – 
EXCEPTION

256GB DDR 2 RAM, 4x Xeon Quad Core 
CPUs, No Hard Drives
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Server 572888 Dell poweredge R900  $  149.99 Xeon 
Quad 
Core, 
Xeon 
Quad 
Core, 
Xeon 
Quad 
Core, 
Xeon 

Quad Core

2.13 GHz, 
2.13 GHz, 
2.13 GHz, 
2.13 GHz

4 256.00 DDR2, 
DDR2, 
DDR2, 
DDR2, 
DDR2, 
DDR2, 
DDR2, 
DDR2, 
DDR2, 
DDR2, 
DDR2, 
DDR2, 
DDR2, 
DDR2, 
DDR2, 
DDR2, 
DDR2, 
DDR2, 
DDR2, 
DDR2, 
DDR2, 
DDR2, 
DDR2, 
DDR2, 
DDR2, 
DDR2, 
DDR2, 

TESTED – 
EXCEPTION

256GB DDR2, 4x Xeon Quad E7320 CPUs, 
No Hard Drives

Server 582547 emc server  $    34.99 Xeon 2.0 GHz 1 32.00 DDR2 TESTED – 
EXCEPTION

NO HDD'S

Server 573970 XYRETEX EB-2425  $    29.99 TESTED – 
EXCEPTION

No hard drives only caddies.

Server 586101 XYRETEX EB-2425  $    29.99 TESTED – 
EXCEPTION

No hard drives only caddies included.

Server 573639 XYRETEX EB-2425  $    29.99 TESTED – 
EXCEPTION

No hard drives only caddies

Server 573618 XYRETEX EB-2425  $    29.99 TESTED – 
EXCEPTION

No hard drives only caddies.

Server 573635 XYRETEX EB-2425  $    29.99 TESTED – 
EXCEPTION

No HDD's only caddies
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Server 573636 XYRETEX EB-2425  $    29.99 TESTED – 
EXCEPTION

No hard drives only caddies

Place your order today by sending an email to:  ElectronicStore@goodwillsa.org
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